
CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 133109 2824001 * *
2 133112 2824002 * *
3 133113 2824003 19 Nineteen
4 133114 2824004 19 Nineteen
5 133115 2824005 19 Seventeen
6 133120 2824006 * *
7 133121 2824007 17 Seventeen
8 133107 2824021 * *
9 133101 2824022 18 Eighteen

10 133102 2824023 20 Twenty
11 133103 2824024 19 Nineteen
12 133104 2824025 * *
13 133105 2824026 20 Twenty
14 133111 2824027 * *
15 133116 2824028 17 Seventeen
16 133117 2824029 * *
17 133122 2824030 * *
18 133106 2824031 20 Twenty
19 133108 2824032 20 Twenty
20 133110 2824033 17 Seventeen
21 133118 2824034 17 Seventeen
22 133119 2824035 20 Twenty

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Customer Relationship Management in Hospitality
Sector (201)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 133109 2824001 * *
2 133112 2824002 * *
3 133113 2824003 12 Twelve
4 133114 2824004 13 Thirteen
5 133115 2824005 13 Thirteen
6 133120 2824006 * *
7 133121 2824007 8 Eight  only
8 133107 2824021 * *
9 133101 2824022 13 Thirteen

10 133102 2824023 13 Thirteen
11 133103 2824024 12 Twelve
12 133104 2824025 * *
13 133105 2824026 14 Fourteen
14 133111 2824027 * *
15 133116 2824028 11 Eleven
16 133117 2824029 * *
17 133122 2824030 * *
18 133106 2824031 10 Ten only
19 133108 2824032 11 Eleven
20 133110 2824033 11 Eleven
21 133118 2824034 15 Fifteen
22 133119 2824035 15 Fifteen

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Event Management (202)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 133109 2824001 * *
2 133112 2824002 * *
3 133113 2824003 17 Seventeen
4 133114 2824004 14 Fourteen
5 133115 2824005 13 Thirteen
6 133120 2824006 * *
7 133121 2824007 18 Eighteen
8 133107 2824021 * *
9 133101 2824022 17 Seventeen

10 133102 2824023 19 Nineteen
11 133103 2824024 16 Sixteen
12 133104 2824025 * *
13 133105 2824026 16 Sixteen
14 133111 2824027 * *
15 133116 2824028 13 Thirteen
16 113117 2824029 * *
17 133122 2824030 * *
18 133106 2824031 19 Nineteen
19 133108 2824032 17 Seventeen
20 133110 2824033 15 Fifteen
21 133118 2824034 16 Sixteen
22 133119 2824035 15 Fifteen

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Information and Communication Technologies
Hospitality Industry (203)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 133109 2824001 * *
2 133112 2824002 * *
3 133113 2824003 19 Nineteen
4 133114 2824004 20 Twenty
5 133115 2824005 18 Eighteen
6 133120 2824006 * *
7 133121 2824007 19 Nineteen
8 133107 2824021 * *
9 133101 2824022 17 Seventeen

10 133102 2824023 19 Nineteen
11 133103 2824024 18 Eighteen
12 133104 2824025 * *
13 133105 2824026 19 Nineteen
14 133111 2824027 * *
15 133116 2824028 * *
16 133117 2824029 * *
17 133122 2824030 * *
18 133106 2824031 18 Eighteen
19 133108 2824032 19 Nineteen
20 133110 2824033 18 Eighteen
21 133118 2824034 18 Eighteen
22 133119 2824035 19 Nineteen

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the 
conduct of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal 
assessment marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during 
the Annual examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Financial Management (204)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 133109 2824001 * *
2 133112 2824002 * *
3 133113 2824003 13 Thirteen
4 133114 2824004 14 Fourteen
5 133115 2824005 11 Eleven
6 133120 2824006 * *
7 133121 2824007 14 Fourteen
8 133107 2824021 * *
9 133101 2824022 17 Seventeen

10 133102 2824023 19 Nineteen
11 133103 2824024 14 Fourteen
12 133104 2824025 * *
13 133105 2824026 15 Fifteen
14 133111 2824027 * *
15 133116 2824028 9 Nine
16 133117 2824029 * *
17 133122 2824030 * *
18 133106 2824031 17 Seventeen
19 133108 2824032 18 Eighteen
20 133110 2824033 11 Eleven
21 133118 2824034 18 Eighteen
22 133119 2824035 12 Twelve

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment 
marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Statistics and Research Methodology (205)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

Page 1 of 1



Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 133109 2824001 * *
2 133112 2824002 * *
3 133113 2824003 * *
4 133114 2824004 * *
5 133115 2824005 * *
6 113120 2824006 * *
7 133121 2824007 * *
8 133107 2824021 * *
9 133101 2824022 * *

10 133102 2824023 * *
11 133103 2824024 16 Sixteen
12 133104 2824025 * *
13 133105 2824026 * *
14 133111 2824027 * *
15 133116 2824028 * *
16 113117 2824029 * *
17 133122 2824030 * *
18 133106 2824031 * *
19 133108 2824032 * *
20 133110 2824033 * *
21 133118 2824034 * *
22 133119 2824035 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of PCP, 
may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               
Subject : Air Travel Management (207)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 133109 2824001 * *
2 133112 2824002 * *
3 133113 2824003 * *
4 133114 2824004 * *
5 133115 2824005 * *
6 113120 2824006 * *
7 133121 2824007 * *
8 133107 2824021 * *
9 133101 2824022 * *

10 133102 2824023 * *
11 133103 2824024 * *
12 133104 2824025 * *
13 133105 2824026 * *
14 133111 2824027 * *
15 133116 2824028 * *
16 113117 2824029 * *
17 133122 2824030 * *
18 133106 2824031 * *
19 133108 2824032 * *
20 133110 2824033 * *
21 133118 2824034 * *
22 133119 2824035 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the 
conduct of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal 
assessment marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers 
during the Annual examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 
CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               

Subject : Tour Packaging Management (208)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 133109 2824001 * *
2 133112 2824002 * *
3 133113 2824003 * *
4 133114 2824004 * *
5 133115 2824005 * *
6 113120 2824006 * *
7 133121 2824007 * *
8 133107 2824021 * *
9 133101 2824022 * *

10 133102 2824023 * *
11 133103 2824024 * *
12 133104 2824025 * *
13 133105 2824026 * *
14 133111 2824027 * *
15 133116 2824028 * *
16 113117 2824029 * *
17 133122 2824030 * *
18 133106 2824031 * *
19 133108 2824032 * *
20 133110 2824033 * *
21 133118 2824034 * *
22 133119 2824035 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 
CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               

Subject : Travel Agency Management (209)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 133109 2824001 * *
2 133112 2824002 * *
3 133113 2824003 17 SEVENTEEN
4 133114 2824004 19 NINTEEN
5 133115 2824005 20 TWENTY
6 113120 2824006 * *
7 133121 2824007 13 THIRTEEN
8 133107 2824021 * *
9 133101 2824022 18 EIGHTEEN

10 133102 2824023 18 EIGHTEEN
11 133103 2824024 * *
12 133104 2824025 * *
13 133105 2824026 18 EIGHTEEN
14 133111 2824027 * *
15 133116 2824028 16 SIXTEEN
16 113117 2824029 * *
17 133122 2824030 * *
18 133106 2824031 18 EIGHTEEN
19 133108 2824032 20 TWENTY
20 133110 2824033 15 FIFTEEN
21 133118 2824034 20 TWENTY
22 133119 2824035 18 EIGHTEEN

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Front Office Management (210)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 133109 2824001 * *
2 133112 2824002 * *
3 133113 2824003 20 Twenty
4 133114 2824004 20 Twenty
5 133115 2824005 19 Nineteen
6 133120 2824006 * *
7 133121 2824007 19 Nineteen
8 133107 2824021 * *
9 133101 2824022 19 Nineteen

10 133102 2824023 18 Eighteen
11 133103 2824024
12 133104 2824025 * *
13 133105 2824026 20 Twenty
14 133111 2824027
15 133116 2824028 19 Nineteen
16 133117 2824029 * *
17 133122 2824030 * *
18 133106 2824031 19 Nineteen
19 133108 2824032 20 Twenty
20 133110 2824033 19 Nineteen
21 133118 2824034 19 Nineteen
22 133119 2824035 19 Nineteen

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Housekeeping (211)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : MBA (HM)-II                                               Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 133109 2824001 * *
2 133112 2824002 * *
3 133113 2824003 11 Eleven 
4 133114 2824004 16 Sixteen
5 133115 2824005 16 Sixteen
6 133120 2824006 * *
7 133121 2824007 11 Eleven
8 133107 2824021 * *
9 133101 2824022 17 Seventeen

10 133102 2824023 16 Sixteen
11 133103 2824024 * *
12 133104 2824025 * *
13 133105 2824026 15 Fifteen
14 133111 2824027 * *
15 133116 2824028 12 Twelve
16 133117 2824029 * *
17 133122 2824030 * *
18 133106 2824031 12 Twelve
19 133108 2824032 10 Ten only
20 133110 2824033 13 Thirteen 
21 133118 2824034 14 Fourteen
22 133119 2824035 13 Thirteen

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Food & Beverage Management & Operations (212)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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